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P5GC-MX/Cooler LGA 2x DDR ||
MGB/HDD 250GB Sata /FDD/VC
8500GT 512 MB/Case Foxconn+FSP
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Lwjulhtt Yuih Ypuyghg dhtsh 9, Mwswnpubh pwbngph Unn fwiwgwphh onpht
Jurnigh ubjuwpunwn

hunhp 1

Uyt pununiwuh phwlymppuip Juwwhnygh ubjudbbph Juuubghg:

Ulthpwdbown b &whwupuphh Yonpnd wiglughly 200 ¢ jhuwpinnnjuly: LVwjubiuljwh
hwouipyutpny dpwqph dmnunfep wpdpp Ymquh onipe 10 1hy. npuet, Opughph
twuunbumd b hpugnpsty 22, Upnwljwpg hpudhdwlubph iwpwpupmpyob b
hunduyipuy bnwpuith henghbkpm]:

Nuunuwupwbwnnt hudayiph gkYujwp

Bupwdnwghpn 1

Puwlsmpyw®  unghwi- minbuwluwd, §ibgunuyhtt wpugdwaubtiph  pwpbju]dwh
hudwp  Unp  wpjuuwtnunliniph hhdnad

vunhp 1

2016-2020pp plupwgpnid  4np upjuumnuwmnbinliph pwglwit  wwuwln  weuwlgly ,
pi npuh, pH Uhpuh  gnpowpwp dwpplowig qninh  wwpwdpnud  gnpowlglipm
hosybu hpht wybwghiu & Unp  Qunmgynn dtrbwnpimpymbulipp : Swind  npuwbg
hhlswhwinnd  gymundplpptiph  Juipulywidwy  ngpudnypmb /spiph
wpuugpnd, vwpbwpwbughtl ninbunieyut Aplinad b wy s

UUU3ULE P LULUULUL UhONSLHBND G UUSUSOMT L
LU LuhUStunhy

<wiugipnd §n@yphn  opwgnplip  hpwiuwiwgiliim  hunfwp  fuplinp
tpwiwlnpm@ mth hudugbph  Shlwtuwlul  thongliiph qUwhumnnuip L
fwiummnbunndp Juyng énph dwpgh  Gihht  hundugbpnad, un muh  hlinbyuy
upurtnyling :

L hvh | gnigwtihpGhp [2wthh [2015 [2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020 |




1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 phwlwywiph  wwpwdpn hw 82 82 84 84 85 85
2 | phwysnipjuib  phdp dwpn 1335 | 1340 | 1335|1330 | 1335 | 1340
3 [ 6anlin - 14 10 10 13 12 13
4- | dwhwgnip)ntG - 14 12 10 12 14 15
5 | wépuwunwGpwihl - 734 735 | 744 | 739 |733 728
pGunipubtGpp , wn  pyned
-qpqnywdéltpp puun duipn 710 709 | 717 |710 | 700 |690
nbunbuntpjwl  gnntpp
- wpuwnpnipnibhg - 12 12 13 14 15 15
Yupdwd  unynpnnlbp
- gnpdwgninyh - 12 14 14 15 18 18
Ywpguidhswy
nagnnbbp
6 | gnpdwgpynippul wnnynu | 1.7 1.8 1.9 (20 |21 |22
duijwpn.
7 Jwelbwnph L pwlbwy | 6 6 7 8 9 10
hwuwpwywywt  ublbnh
opbywntGph phyp
wplunph opkywnlbp - 5 5 6 6 7 7
8 | tikyuinpwtGtpghwyh oh. 0.21 0.22 1023 |0.23 1024 |0.25
uywentd  win  pyniy, Lyw/d
phwlysmpub  Ynnihg 0.13 |0.14 |0.15 [0.16 | 0.18 | 0.19
9 | wpyntbwpbpwyuwh 0,0 . - - - - - -
wpunwnpwiph  Swlwp, | nhwd
win  pynid -
- Guudwynp - - - - - - -
- whkutwywi - - - - - - -
10 | gynunwiunbunbuwlul 4j0.
hwiwnwrl npwy
wpuwnpwlpn ,win pynid
pniuwpniénLpnLl 155 160 [170 | 180 |182 | 190
wlwubwpnidnipntl 76 80 85 90 95 100
11 | ywhnwuuinwyih®  hnnkp hw 4986 | 4980 | 4980 : 4980 | 4980 | 4980
12 | wywhnwuswnwiht  hnntpp 20 |21 25 30 30 32
oqugnndiwil %
dwywprwyp
13 | GEphwdwjapuwghb ya 16 18 20 20 122 23
nrnguwl  gwbgkph
Epywpnipnlll
14 | nenqiwl  gwlOgh wwly | hw 180 185 195 | 200 |210 | 215
gunlynn _hnnwwnwpwépp
15 { Gbphwdw)bpwjhl Y 100 100 |[100 | 102 |102 | 102
thnnnglibph L
Swiwwwphbtph
Gpywpnignilp, win pynid
thnnngbbip , nphg 5 5 5 5 6 6




ynoun  Swéhynypny

-SwlhwwpunhObp , nphg

100

100

100

102

102

102

Ynoun  Swsynypny

95

95

95

95

95

95

16

2pwpblywngywé
thnnpnglbph L
Awlwuwwphbph
Gpywpniginulp

ya

23

24

26

23

22

20

17

powydninp , win pynii’

hwq.pd

18.5

18.5

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.8

whuwnwywl

dwulwynp

18.5

18.5

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.8

18

pOwluwpwbh
Ywphpwinn
pOwnwOhplbph  phyp

hwun

100

100

98

96

94

92

19

otipmgynn plOwyth
dwlbptiu

hwq.pd

3.225

3.225

3.23

3.24

3.25

3.25

20

fudbint oph GGy 205h0
nGYytnn  uwwwndp

t/on

150

150

160

180

190

200

21

onh  YnpniuwnGtipp
guwlgnid

%

20

20

18

18

16

14

wbnwihnfuynn  wnpp

unnbOw

30

35

40

2

phwysnipnibhg

unnGOw

30

35

40

23

Yuwlwswwwun
nwpwéplbp

hw

2.5

24

hwdwjiphl  hwuwnty
2nowiljn dhgwyuynh
wiyunwbgnipwip
uwwrlwgnn
gnigwlOhplbp

25

Gwjuwnuwnpngwywl
hhaGwpyotph  phdp

-nwpwépp

-bpGluwbbph  phyp

26

unynpnnbtph  phyp
gbptGyuwihh  hwbp .

nwpng.  wjn  pynid

dwinn

140

135

135

140

140

140

-inwpwywl nuwpngnid

dhohl  nuwpngnud

wywg nupngntd

140

135

135

140

140

140

27

wpunwnupnguwyw
hhdGwplyotpnud
pungpywéltbph  phyp

dwipn

28

pannibtihnpynttp  dheohh
Hwulwghunwgywé
nuuntdGuilub
hwuwnwwnnipnlbObpnud

(Yswpnyh L wlydwp )

duwpn

29

pOnniOGiniginll

12

12

13

14

15

18




pwndpwagnt)i
niunudowywo
hwuwtnwunnipnLibtpnud

30

pwnpdnwgntyl
nuunuibwluwb
hwunwunntpyntGOtph
2nowlwdwpunbbnh phyp .
wjn pYymd

whbuinwywh

w

duubwynp

wWN

31

dawynyph thwnpptn
nnpnObph  dwulwghunwgywd
nupnglbpnd  unynpnnltiph
ehdp

NN W

- (W

N (Wi

Wl |

32

gwynyph wnabpma
fudpwyltph  dbg
ponanyqwéttph  phyp

33

hhjwanwbngbbph  phyp

34

1000 pOwlysht pOyhnn
pdhaytiph ehyp

35

1000 pGwlysht pOyonn
pnidwbGdOwywgdh  phdp

dwpn

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

36

1000 pOwysht pOybnn
dwhswyuwybtph  phdp

37

wdpniwunnp-wnihyhGhy
hhdGwplbsph hgnpnuenuab

2

GOGnwunlGtph
dwhiwywiGGph  php

39

wrnnownwlGbpnd  wnkn. p

40

wihwwywhny  phenwCheitiph
phyp

hwun

100

100

95

95

90

80

41

hwiw)aph  wlnwdabtphl
unghw|wyw
Swrwnup)ntbbtph  Ynndhg
npwiwnpyud
ogqlnipinoblbpp win pynid

4\ 0
nnwa

15

15

15

16

16

17

-hwiwph  pjntothg

1.0

1.2

1.3

1.3

14

1.5

42

hwdwyipwwtunnwpwbntg
wpfuwwinnnObph  phyp

dwipn

12

12

12

12

12

12

43

dGrOwnywuwnhpwywl
gnpénubGnippwdp  qpwnynn
unipynbbnh phlp win
pyntu

-GLrGwnynipnibbp

-whhwuw  dGrbbpbghbn

10

10

12

14

15

18

pUytpnipinLbObp

44

pOwysmpwub dby 205h0
pOyOnn hwdw)bph
pjinobiinwhG  GYwdnuunGEpp

hwgq.
nnwa

23.9

23.9

240

25.0

25.0

25.5

45

ubthwlyw(  GYwdmunlbpp
pwdhlp  hwdwbph  pjnigbh

23.0

23.0

236

24

24.5

25




tUwdnwinbbph Oty %,
46 | ywwhww] Swjuunwdbbph
tnbuwywpwn  Yzhep
pnte. Swiuu, UG win
pUnLd

-ubthwywl  dhongGepp
hwpupl

-lepgpudwé dhe. hwadh

</h | GUWANLWINOGP Quuwnwigh LwihuwwinbGunud /hwg. npuwd/
GUwdnuinbbip/hwq.
npwi/
2014 [ 2015 |2016 |2017 [2018 [2019 | 2020
ElwdniinGtp 29415 | 29415 | 32340 | 33400 | 35920 | 36920 | 38675
@ plnwikap
~ U | hwpluyhb 4050 | 4600 [4650 |4650 |4750 |4750 |5150
LGYwdmuwnbkn
1 | hnnh hwpy 1750 | 1800 | 1850 | 1850 | 1850 | 1850 | 1850
‘12 | gnypwhwply 2300 | 2800 |2800 {2800 |2900 |2900 | 3300
3 | GBwdwnwhwnly
4 1wy hwpluwiha
GUwdniinObp
£ | wnippbp 150 [ 150 150 170 175 180 190
Q | ns hwplywha 1109 | 3557 | 250 250 280 300 350
GhUwdnuunlObn
1 | hnnph Jwpdwyswp 214 257 260 280 300 350 400
2 gnyph 295 - - -
Jwpdwlwinipintl
3 | wmbnwywl Jawnpbbp
) 4 | wy ns hwpluihG - 500 [500 |600 |700
GUwdnwinbbp
T wwaunnbwluwl 22000 [ 22000 | 23400 | 24300 | 25300 | 26300 | 27300
unpwaudbipuinbbn
nnuwghwikn
5 | nwnpbuyqph wquwun 2050 | 1800 | 1500 | 1500
dbwgnnn




